Round 1
Time

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
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9:00 PM
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Round 2
Time

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

1st September 2025
Team

Old Legs

Bomb squad

Chicka Chow

Farmers

Marvel

Fairfield City Council
Degenerates
Generals

Bill Harrigans Sons'

Tagvengers
All Sacks
LT

Pingu
Akatsuki

ROOKIES
Red Frogs
TMNT

Huff & Puff
Rub and Tag

8th September 2025
Team

Z Fighters

Pingu

Degenerates

Farmers

Gospel Gladiators

Bill Harrigans Sons'
LT

IGETTAGS

Gear Up

Huff & Puff

Bomb squad
ROOKIES
150 Taggers
Buffalo Bills
Akatsuki

Rub and Tag
Chicka Chow
Fairfield City Council
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BYE

Team
BROTHERSCRIB
Untapped Potential
KBK
| Got Worms

Pensioners
Vigaliantes

Sus AF
IGETTAGS
Gospel Gladiators

Z Fighters
NEWCUMMERS
Gear Up

Rams

Buffalo Bills

jizzyboys

Tag me daddy
Raptors (Have A Sniff)
Tagaholics

150 Taggers

BYE:

Team
Old legs
Tagvengers
Tagaholics
Generals
NEWCUMMERS

Sus AF
Marvel
KBK
Pensioners
Red Frogs signon
Vigaliantes

Untapped Potential
BROTHERSCRIB
TMNT

Raptors (Have A Sniff)

Rams  signon
| Got Worms
Tag me daddy

Score
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9:00 PM

Round 3
Time

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Round 4
Time

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

9:00 PM

All Sacks 8

15th September 2025

Team Score
Fairfield City Council 9
Untapped Potential sig 3-1 2
Rams 6
Buffalo Bills 8
Generals 7
Akatsuki 10
All Sacks 7
Gear Up 4
Farmers 11
Tagvengers 5
LT 12

Bomb squad signon 4-1 3

ROOKIES signon 4-2 2
Degenerates 11
Bill Harrigans Sons' 11
| Got Worms 10
Pingu 6
Sus AF 9
Z Fighters 6
29th September 2025

Team Score
Old legs 7
Sus AF 11
Vigaliantes 11
Degenerates 12
Farmers 4
Pingu 4
Rams 7
LT 12
Tagaholics 5
All Sacks 11
Gear Up 8
Bill Harrigans Sons' 7
Pensioners 6
Chicka Chow 2
ROOKIES sign on 7-3 4
| Got Worms signon 8-1 7
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jizzyboys 5
BYE:

Team Score
Huff & Puff 5
jizzyboys 2
Old legs 6
Raptors (Have A Sniff) 4-1 3
KBK 5
TMNT 4
Gospel Gladiators 6
Marvel 8
Chicka Chow 7
150 Taggers signon 6-1 5
Pensioners 6
Tag me daddy signon 7-2 5
Vigaliantes 7
Red Frogs 7
Tagaholics 6
IGETTAGS 9
Rub and Tag 6
NEWCUMMERS 4
BROTHERSCRIB 8
BYE:

Team Score
150 Taggers 4-13
Gospel Gladiators 7
jizzyboys 4
Fairfield City Council 8
IGETTAGS 10
Z Fighters 5
BROTHERSCRIB 12
Akatsuki 4
NEWCUMMERS 13
Untapped Potential 6-15
Buffalo Bills 5
Red Frogs 10
Raptors 3-12
Generals 6

Tag me daddy Ring In 0

KBK 6

Field
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9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Round 5
Time

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Rub and Tag 6
Marvel 11
Bomb squad 4

13th October 2025
Team

Chicka Chow

Farmers

LT

Pingu

Rub and Tag

Score

KBK

Bomb squad
Tagaholics
Generals
ROOKIES

Marvel

Bill Harrigans Sons'
Red Frogs
Tagvengers

All Sacks

Pensioners
Gear Up
Vigaliantes
Tag me daddy
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Tagvengers 9
TMNT
Huff & Puff 8
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BYE:
Team Score
IGETTAGS
Old legs
Raptors
150 Taggers

Z Fighters

BROTHERSCRIB
Degenerates
Gospel Gladiators
| Got Worms

Huff & Puff

Akatsuki

Fairfield City Council
NEWCUMMERS
Rams

Sus AF

Buffalo Bills

TMNT

Untapped Potential
jizzyboys
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